Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.82
1:05.18
1:05.98
1:06.22
1:11.25
1:12.61
1:15.48
1:15.55
1:16.98
1:19.47
1:21.44
1:22.64
1:25.41

1:26.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.82
1:06.22
1:05.18
1:05.98
1:11.25
1:12.61
1:15.55
1:15.48

1:19.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

528
496
478
473
379
358
319
318
301
273
254
243
220
213

WA Pts

528
473
496
478
379
358
318
319
273

Round

F
H
H

m I I

Round

F

Date

13/04/13
07/05/12
06/04/12
03/11/12
18/04/10
06/06/09
16/05/08
08/06/08
10/06/07
10/06/07
11/06/06
11/06/06
05/06/05
05/06/05

Date

13/04/13
03/11/12
07/05/12
06/04/12
18/04/10
06/06/09
08/06/08
16/05/08
10/06/07

Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet
BG SWR Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet
Taunton Deane Easter Meet

South West Region Champs

Swim Swansea Open Meet

South West Region Age Grps
South West Region Age Grp

South West Region Age Grp

South West Region BAGCATS
South West Region BAGCATS
Western Counties Bagcat Champs

Western Counties Bagcat Champs

Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet
BG SWR Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Taunton Deane Easter Meet

South West Region Champs

South West Region Age Grps

Swim Swansea Open Meet

South West Region Age Grp

Venue

Bristol
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Bristol
Bristol
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 3
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1

Club Swam Under Level

Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 3
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1
Bath Univ 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:16.98
1:21.44
1:22.64
1:26.29

1:25.41

Copyright 2024

213
220

10/06/07
11/06/06
11/06/06
05/06/05

05/06/05

South West Region Age Grp
South West Region BAGCATS
South West Region BAGCATS
Western Counties Bagcat Champs

Western Counties Bagcat Champs

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



