Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.82	528	F	13/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Bath Univ	1
1:05.18	496	Н	07/05/12	BG SWR Youth Championships	Plymouth	Bath Univ	1
1:05.98	478	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
1:06.22	473	F	03/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Bath Univ	3
1:11.25	379		18/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:12.61	358	Н	06/06/09	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:15.48	319		16/05/08	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Bath Univ	1
1:15.55	318	Н	08/06/08	South West Region Age Grps	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:16.98	301	Н	10/06/07	South West Region Age Grp	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:19.47	273	F	10/06/07	South West Region Age Grp	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:21.44	254	F	11/06/06	South West Region BAGCATS	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:22.64	243	Н	11/06/06	South West Region BAGCATS	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:25.41	220	Н	05/06/05	Western Counties Bagcat Champs	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:26.29	213	F	05/06/05	Western Counties Bagcat Champs	Millfield	Bath Univ	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.82	528	F	13/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Bath Univ	1
1:06.22	473	F	03/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Bath Univ	3
1:05.18	496	Н	07/05/12	BG SWR Youth Championships	Plymouth	Bath Univ	1
1:05.98	478	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Bath Univ	1
1:11.25	379		18/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:12.61	358	Н	06/06/09	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:15.55	318	Н	08/06/08	South West Region Age Grps	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:15.48	319		16/05/08	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Bath Univ	1
1:19.47 Copyright 2024	273 1	F	10/06/07	South West Region Age Grp	Millfield	Bath Univ Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:16.98	301	Н	10/06/07	South West Region Age Grp	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:21.44	254	F	11/06/06	South West Region BAGCATS	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:22.64	243	Н	11/06/06	South West Region BAGCATS	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:26.29	213	F	05/06/05	Western Counties Bagcat Champs	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
1:25.41	220	Н	05/06/05	Western Counties Bagcat Champs	Millfield	Bath Univ	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS